SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                 390-A Meyer Circle
SHAMMI INDUSTRIES             Corona, CA 92879-1078
SAMCO            Tel: (951) 340-3419 • Fax: (951) 340-2716
Heavy duty Queen
Marys aluminum &
stainless steel (shelves with 3
edges up, front edge down)

4 14⅝ 9503-4-2754 2503-4-2754 29¼ x 60½ x 62½ 154 263 2,844 4,920
27 x 66
6 8 9503-6-2766 2503-6-2766 29¼ x 72½ x 62½ 220 415 3,957 5,963
5 10½ 9503-5-2766 2503-5-2766 29¼ x 72½ x 62½ 202 370 3,684 5,853
4 14⅝ 9503-4-2766 2503-4-2766 29¼ x 72½ x 62½ 184 326 3,313 5,555
27 x 72
6 8 9503-6-2772 2503-6-2772 29¼ x 78½ x 62½ 235 438 4,021 7,072
5 10½ 9503-5-2772 2503-5-2772 29¼ x 78½ x 62½ 220 388 3,749 6,644
4 14⅝ 9503-4-2772 2503-4-2772 29¼ x 78½ x 62½ 202 340 3,377 6,238
Shelf Size
(Inches)
Aluminum Stainless Steel Overall Size (Inches)
W x L x H
List Price
Model No. Weight Model No. Weight Alum S/S
27 x 54 S-5030-54 160 S-5181-54 283 29¼ x 60½ x 62½ $4,493 $6,559
27 x 66 S-5030-66 167 S-5181-66 297 29¼ x 72½ x 62½   5,117 P.O.R.
27 x 72 S-5030-72 175 S-5181-72 312 29¼ x 78½ x 62½   5,481 P.O.R. S-5181-54
(with optional second handle)
Shelf Size
(Inches)
Aluminum Stainless Steel Overall Size (Inches)
W x L x H
*List Price
Model No. Weight Model No. Weight Alum S/S
25½ x 54 S-5036-54 202 S-5100-54 367 29¼ x 60½ x 62½ $6,415 $9,481
25½ x 66 S-5036-66 216 S-5100-66 398 29¼ x 72½ x 62½   7,875 11,130
25½ x 72 S-5036-72 232 S-5100-72 430 29¼ x 78½ x 62½   8,520 12,547
Shelf
Size
No. of
Shelves